TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT NAME
9/6/2009 -$2,254.76 American Express
8/10/2009 -$1,224.38 American Express
8/26/2011 -$924 .88 American Express
7/14/2011 -$877.19 American Express
2/3/2009 -$854.79 American Express
9/3/2009 -$671.57 American Express
8/23/2011 -$669.38 American Express
9/11/2008 -$480.00 American Express

10/29/2010 -$450.00 American Express
8/12/2009 -$432.00 American Express
8/4/2011 -$424.21 American Express
2/4/2008 -$393.80 American Express
1/22/2008 -$381.30 American Express

11/13/2008 -$373.00 American Express
7/14/2011 -$358.55 American Express
8/20/2011 -$320.00 American Express
7/7/2008 -$303.99 American Express

10/21/2008 -$295.95 American Express
8/19/2008 -$263.49 American Express
5/1/2008 -$252.85 American Express
1/28/2009 -$244 .66 American Express
6/29/2009 -$241.77 American Express
2/19/2008 -$236.54 American Express

11/13/2008 -$235.00 American Express
8/5/2011 -$225.95 American Express
3/27/2008 -$217.26 American Express

11/22/2011 -$196.25 American Express
4/6/2009 -$182.85 American Express
6/25/2010 -$181.42 American Express
8/14/2009 -$178.42 American Express
8/6/2008 -$168.06 American Express

10/27/2008 -$167.63 American Express

10/29/2010 -$166.58 American Express
8/1/2011 -$158.52 American Express

10/21/2008 -$156.72 American Express
1/28/2009 -$149.35 American Express
9/8/2010 -$145.37 American Express

PURPOSE
Constituent Mailing
NCSL Travel
brochures
CSG Travel
Legislative Office Furniture
NAIC Travel
Printing
Campaign Seminar Travel
campaign supplies
Parade Supplies
Supplies
Campaign help and meals
Campaign Meals
Victory Lunch
Postage
Computer Help
Booth & Parade Expense
Meals/Supplies
Campaign Workers
Meals/Expenses
Campaign Shirts
Volunteer Meal
Campaign Meals/Expenses
Campaign Dinner
volunteer meals
handouts
Campaign Meals
Campaign cards
Volunteer Meal
volunteer meal
Town Meeting
Campaign Seminar
Volunteer Meals
campaign supplies
Travel
Volunteer gas
Volunteer Gifts
volunteer meal



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT NAME
11/16/2009 -$145.36 American Express
11/13/2008 -$138.00 American Express

8/5/2011 -$136.54 American Express
6/25/2010 -$132.19 American Express
10/23/2008 -$122.44 American Express
10/27/2008 -$122.44 American Express
10/28/2009 -$121.89 American Express
11/5/2008 -$121.27 American Express

8/3/2011 -$120.74 American Express
11/20/2011 -$120.07 American Express
10/28/2009 -$120.00 American Express
9/29/2008 -$116.16 American Express
10/7/2010 -$114.61 American Express
11/13/2008 -$114.22 American Express
9/20/2008 -$113.16 American Express

6/3/2008 -$101.22 American Express

9/8/2010 -$100.00 American Express
10/12/2010 -$100.00 American Express
8/26/2009 -$97.36 American Express
6/25/2010 -$92.71 American Express
3/18/2009 -$91.68 American Express
10/27/2008 -$90.28 American Express

9/6/2011 -$89.68 American Express
10/29/2010 -$86.44 American Express
11/7/2011 -$81.35 American Express
12/4/2008 -$79.37 American Express
10/10/2011 -$77.75 American Express

7/8/2010 -$75.00 American Express
11/13/2008 -$68.82 American Express
12/28/2011 -$68.48 American Express
5/26/2009 -$66.94 American Express
11/22/2011 -$65.00 American Express
9/29/2008 -$60.21 American Express
7/26/2011 -$60.20 American Express
4/18/2008 -$56.16 American Express

PURPOSE
Campaign Dinner
Volunteer Food
Signs
volunteer meal
Legilative Seminar
Legislative Seminar
Expense
Constituent Gift
Legislative seminar
Transportation
NCOIL Travel
Campaign Meals
Campaign Materials
volunteer meal
volunteer gas
Advertising
Campaign Expense
Advertising
Advertising
Campaign Luncheon
Campaign treats
Volunteer Meal
Campaign Postage/Printing
Supplies
Posters
campaign snacks
Campaign shirts
Volunteer Meal
delegate lunch
Campaign gift
Sign Supplies
Supplies
Campaign Volunteer
Dinner
campaign lunch
Campaign Meals/Help
Dinner
Campaign supplies



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT NAME PURPOSE

1/23/2010 -$50.65 American Express campaign supplies
9/8/2010 -$50.38 American Express Volunteer Snacks
6/30/2010 -$50.00 American Express constituent gifts
7/28/2010 -$50.00 American Express Booth Supply
8/28/2010 -$50.00 American Express Volunteer Gas
10/11/2010 -$49.20 American Express Volunteer Gas
10/11/2010 -$48.00 American Express Volunteer Gas
5/26/2009 -$46.53 American Express Campaign Booth Supplies
6/30/2010 -$44.96 American Express Booth Supply
12/29/2008 -$44.42 American Express Volunteer Meal
9/28/2011 -$41.02 American Express Funeral
8/28/2010 -$40.00 American Express Volunteer Gas
7/122/2011 -$40.00 American Express booth materials
10/14/2011 -$36.94 American Express delegate lunch
10/8/2011 -$35.01 American Express Supplies
10/21/2008 -$34.62 American Express Campaign signs
9/8/2010 -$33.00 American Express Volunteer Gas
3/18/2009 -$31.99 American Express Campaign Supplies
10/12/2010 -$31.93 American Express volunteer food
10/10/2010 -$31.34 American Express volunteer lunch
2/8/2010 -$31.30 American Express campaign snacks
11/5/2011 -$30.92 American Express Supplies
10/28/2009 -$30.00 American Express Senate/Republican Golf
Tournament
6/30/2010 -$25.00 American Express constituent gifts
6/30/2010 -$25.00 American Express Campaign shirts
6/25/2010 -$23.10 American Express Booth Supply
3/18/2009 -$22.12 American Express Volunteer Gas
8/26/2009 -$21.26 American Express Supplies
9/8/2010 -$20.96 American Express volunteer lunch
12/4/2008 -$19.98 American Express Volunteer Gas
6/30/2010 -$18.00 American Express sign supplies
11/7/2011 -$17.21 American Express Lunch
8/28/2010 -$16.00 American Express Supplies
6/28/2011 -$15.15 American Express Supplier

5/18/2010 -$37.98 American Express/Papa

98 Murphys volunteer pizza



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT NAME PURPOSE

5/18/2010 -$12.75 American Express/Salt Campaign parking

Palace
5/18/2010 -$25.00 ’Q)Tpiggz;}arget constituent gifts
American
5/18/2010 -$186.41 Express/Texas Campaign volunteer meals
Roadhouse
11/3/2010 -$15.00 American Plaza Parking
4/10/2013 -$2,842.00 AMEX Brochures
3/20/2013 -$1,825.00 AMEX mailer
11/20/2012 -$1,623.94 AMEX door hanger
10/24/2012 -$1,394.10 AMEX Advertising
9/17/2013 -$1,281.41 AMEX CSG Seminar
12/24/2012 -$1,228.40 AMEX Surveys
5/7/2013 -$1,208.00 AMEX handouts
8/30/2013 -$849.10 AMEX CSG Travel
5/16/2013 -$842.00 AMEX booth rental flyers
5/21/2012 -$796.49 AMEX CSG Conference
6/6/2013 -$769.24 AMEX Legislative conference
4/2/2011 -$765.40 AMEX Travel-Seminar
1/12/2013 -$745.00 AMEX printing
11/22/2010 -$700.00 AMEX brochures
10/3/2012 -$696.20 AMEX Health Reform Travel
11/21/2012 -$677.40 AMEX NCOIL
11/1/2012 -$645.00 AMEX Mailer
4/17/2013 -$617.40 AMEX NCLGS
4/18/2013 -$617.40 AMEX NLCGS Conference
10/3/2012 -$571.86 AMEX Legislature conference
7/16/2012 -$555.60 AMEX NCSL Travel
11/9/2012 -$550.10 AMEX Advertising
5/7/2012 -$526.46 AMEX Flyers
9/15/2012 -$504.15 AMEX Health Reform Conference
10/22/2012 -$494.00 AMEX Brochures
7/10/2013 -$479.60 AMEX Legislative conference
2/11/2009 -$454.81 Amex survey postage
11/28/2012 -$440.69 AMEX NAIC travel
3/1/2011 -$392.74 AMEX brochures

5/5/2011 -$380.79 AMEX Booth Supply



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT

1/14/2013
6/12/2012
8/25/2012
4/27/2012

8/25/2012
5/2/2011

11/21/2012

1/16/2012
6/8/2013

11/23/2010

6/4/2011
4/1/2013

10/24/2012

9/25/2012
9/22/2012
7/16/2012
3/3/2011
6/22/2012
9/29/2012
4/12/2012
2/8/2010
3/29/2013
1/16/2012
6/8/2012
11/5/2010

10/10/2012

2/15/2013
9/26/2013
4/5/2013
9/2/2013
2/27/2013
9/6/2013
11/5/2012
11/3/2012
5/2/2012
1/18/2012

10/22/2012

-$357.27 AMEX
-$355.21 AMEX
-$345.60 AMEX
-$340.00 AMEX

-$322.60 AMEX

-$316.40 AMEX
-$282.99 AMEX
-$278.00 AMEX
-$246.83 AMEX
-$243.79 AMEX
-$223.85 AMEX
-$220.11 AMEX
-$210.98 AMEX
-$197.00 AMEX
-$195.52 AMEX
-$185.90 AMEX
-$173.79 AMEX
-$171.32 AMEX
-$157.28 AMEX
-$137.00 AMEX
-$126.29 AMEX
-$117.50 AMEX
-$115.05 AMEX
-$112.48 AMEX
-$110.89 AMEX
-$110.72 AMEX
-$103.00 AMEX
-$101.75 AMEX
-$101.02 AMEX

-$96.62 AMEX

-$94.00 AMEX

-$90.72 AMEX

-$90.44 AMEX

-$89.36 AMEX

-$83.84 AMEX

-$83.25 AMEX

-$82.28 AMEX

NAME

PURPOSE
supplies
postage
Health Reform Seminar
Advertising
Health Exchange
Conference
Travel
postage
Conference Expense
conference trans.
Advertising
Travel
Supplies
Supplies
postage
Postage
volunteer dinner
Town meeting
Supplies
Volunteer food
Advertising
volunteer meal
volunteer dinner
Database
Printing
Supplies
Volunteer food
paper
Campaign Snacks
flyers
volunteer meal
photo
Supplies
volunteer meal
volunteer meal
postage
Flyers
Snacks



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT

2/11/2012
2/8/2010
8/14/2012
12/30/2012
4/1/2011
3/23/2013
1/25/2010
11/12/2012
12/30/2010
2/28/2013
3/17/2012
5/24/2011
11/6/2010
11/27/2010
12/4/2012
3/30/2012
9/5/2012
3/20/2012
9/23/2012
11/14/2012
4/30/2011
10/4/2013
3/29/2012
6/5/2012
12/17/2012
5/29/2012
3/5/2010
4/12/2011
8/7/2012
11/19/2010
4/7/2012
4/10/2010
4/14/2012
4/19/2013
8/8/2012
3/2/2011
3/25/2011
4/19/2012

-$82.07 AMEX
-$74.78 AMEX
-$74 17 AMEX
-$74.03 AMEX
-$72.35 AMEX
-$67.00 AMEX
-$66.01 AMEX
-$66.00 AMEX
-$60.34 AMEX
-$60.00 AMEX
-$57.16 AMEX
-$55.00 AMEX
-$54.28 AMEX
-$53.02 AMEX
-$51.56 AMEX
-$50.86 AMEX
-$50.18 AMEX
-$50.01 AMEX
-$50.00 AMEX
-$50.00 AMEX
-$49.22 AMEX
-$48.61 AMEX
-$48.32 Amex
-$46.95 AMEX
-$46.77 AMEX
-$41.76 AMEX
-$40.00 AMEX
-$40.00 AMEX
-$38.77 AMEX
-$38.65 AMEX
-$37.00 AMEX
-$36.00 AMEX
-$36.00 AMEX
-$35.00 AMEX
-$31.56 AMEX
-$30.00 AMEX
-$30.00 AMEX
-$30.00 AMEX

NAME

PURPOSE
Postage
constituent gifts
UBID Dinner
candy
Supplies
booth handouts
campaign dinner
transportation
Volunteer dinner
Snacks
Campaign Snacks
Parking
Volunteer dinner
campaign supplies
Supplies
Supplies
gift
Flyers
Legislature seminar
postage
Dinner
Supplies
Refreshments
handouts
Volunteer lunch
planning lunch
constituent gifts
Supplies
Lunch
Posters
Taxes
presentation slide
parking
bank charge
Lunch
constituent gifts
Parking
Supplies



TRAN_DATE TRAN_AMT

2/13/2010
2/17/2010
1/25/2010
9/29/2012
3/4/2011
8/30/2013
4/7/2012
1/23/2012
3/2/2012
1/24/2011
2/1/2013
9/24/2010
9/23/2010
4/2/2011
8/25/2012
12/29/2010
4/5/2011
3/10/2010
10/16/2012
3/15/2010
10/18/2013

-$29.89 AMEX
-$29.80 AMEX
-$29.79 AMEX
-$29.50 AMEX
-$27.60 AMEX
-$27.39 AMEX
-$26.66 AMEX
-$25.88 AMEX
-$24.99 AMEX
-$24.57 AMEX
-$24.27 AMEX
-$21.00 AMEX
-$20.00 AMEX
-$20.00 AMEX
-$20.00 AMEX
-$19.22 AMEX
-$18.00 AMEX
-$13.08 AMEX
-$11.64 AMEX

-$8.62 AMEX

-$5.94 AMEX

-$54,885.51

PURPOSE
volunteer pizza
volunteer lunch
campaign lunch
Volunteer lunch
Lunch
dinner
Campaign Snacks
Envelopes
Lunch
Lunch
capital snacks
Volunteer Snacks
Volunteer Snacks
Seminar
Conference lunch
Volunteer Snacks
Water
campaign snacks
Lunch
campaign lunch
Lunch



