

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
9/6/2009	-\$2,254.76	American Express	Constituent Mailing
8/10/2009	-\$1,224.38	American Express	NCSL Travel
8/26/2011	-\$924.88	American Express	brochures
7/14/2011	-\$877.19	American Express	CSG Travel
2/3/2009	-\$854.79	American Express	Legislative Office Furniture
9/3/2009	-\$671.57	American Express	NAIC Travel
8/23/2011	-\$669.38	American Express	Printing
9/11/2008	-\$480.00	American Express	Campaign Seminar Travel
10/29/2010	-\$450.00	American Express	campaign supplies
8/12/2009	-\$432.00	American Express	Parade Supplies
8/4/2011	-\$424.21	American Express	Supplies
2/4/2008	-\$393.80	American Express	Campaign help and meals
1/22/2008	-\$381.30	American Express	Campaign Meals
11/13/2008	-\$373.00	American Express	Victory Lunch
7/14/2011	-\$358.55	American Express	Postage
8/20/2011	-\$320.00	American Express	Computer Help
7/7/2008	-\$303.99	American Express	Booth & Parade Expense
10/21/2008	-\$295.95	American Express	Meals/Supplies
8/19/2008	-\$263.49	American Express	Campaign Workers Meals/Expenses
5/1/2008	-\$252.85	American Express	Campaign Shirts
1/28/2009	-\$244.66	American Express	Volunteer Meal
6/29/2009	-\$241.77	American Express	Campaign Meals/Expenses
2/19/2008	-\$236.54	American Express	Campaign Dinner
11/13/2008	-\$235.00	American Express	volunteer meals
8/5/2011	-\$225.95	American Express	handouts
3/27/2008	-\$217.26	American Express	Campaign Meals
11/22/2011	-\$196.25	American Express	Campaign cards
4/6/2009	-\$182.85	American Express	Volunteer Meal
6/25/2010	-\$181.42	American Express	volunteer meal
8/14/2009	-\$178.42	American Express	Town Meeting
8/6/2008	-\$168.06	American Express	Campaign Seminar
10/27/2008	-\$167.63	American Express	Volunteer Meals
10/29/2010	-\$166.58	American Express	campaign supplies
8/1/2011	-\$158.52	American Express	Travel
10/21/2008	-\$156.72	American Express	Volunteer gas
1/28/2009	-\$149.35	American Express	Volunteer Gifts
9/8/2010	-\$145.37	American Express	volunteer meal

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
11/16/2009	-\$145.36	American Express	Campaign Dinner
11/13/2008	-\$138.00	American Express	Volunteer Food
8/5/2011	-\$136.54	American Express	Signs
6/25/2010	-\$132.19	American Express	volunteer meal
10/23/2008	-\$122.44	American Express	Legilative Seminar
10/27/2008	-\$122.44	American Express	Legislative Seminar Expense
10/28/2009	-\$121.89	American Express	Constituent Gift
11/5/2008	-\$121.27	American Express	Legislative seminar
8/3/2011	-\$120.74	American Express	Transportation
11/20/2011	-\$120.07	American Express	NCOIL Travel
10/28/2009	-\$120.00	American Express	Campaign Meals
9/29/2008	-\$116.16	American Express	Campaign Materials
10/7/2010	-\$114.61	American Express	volunteer meal
11/13/2008	-\$114.22	American Express	volunteer gas
9/20/2008	-\$113.16	American Express	Advertising
6/3/2008	-\$101.22	American Express	Campaign Expense
9/8/2010	-\$100.00	American Express	Advertising
10/12/2010	-\$100.00	American Express	Advertising
8/26/2009	-\$97.36	American Express	Campaign Luncheon
6/25/2010	-\$92.71	American Express	Campaign treats
3/18/2009	-\$91.68	American Express	Volunteer Meal
10/27/2008	-\$90.28	American Express	Campaign Postage/Printing Supplies
9/6/2011	-\$89.68	American Express	Posters
10/29/2010	-\$86.44	American Express	campaign snacks
11/7/2011	-\$81.35	American Express	Campaign shirts
12/4/2008	-\$79.37	American Express	Volunteer Meal
10/10/2011	-\$77.75	American Express	delegate lunch
7/8/2010	-\$75.00	American Express	Campaign gift
11/13/2008	-\$68.82	American Express	Sign Supplies
12/28/2011	-\$68.48	American Express	Supplies
5/26/2009	-\$66.94	American Express	Campaign Volunteer Dinner
11/22/2011	-\$65.00	American Express	campaign lunch
9/29/2008	-\$60.21	American Express	Campaign Meals/Help
7/26/2011	-\$60.20	American Express	Dinner
4/18/2008	-\$56.16	American Express	Campaign supplies

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
1/23/2010	-\$50.65	American Express	campaign supplies
9/8/2010	-\$50.38	American Express	Volunteer Snacks
6/30/2010	-\$50.00	American Express	constituent gifts
7/28/2010	-\$50.00	American Express	Booth Supply
8/28/2010	-\$50.00	American Express	Volunteer Gas
10/11/2010	-\$49.20	American Express	Volunteer Gas
10/11/2010	-\$48.00	American Express	Volunteer Gas
5/26/2009	-\$46.53	American Express	Campaign Booth Supplies
6/30/2010	-\$44.96	American Express	Booth Supply
12/29/2008	-\$44.42	American Express	Volunteer Meal
9/28/2011	-\$41.02	American Express	Funeral
8/28/2010	-\$40.00	American Express	Volunteer Gas
7/22/2011	-\$40.00	American Express	booth materials
10/14/2011	-\$36.94	American Express	delegate lunch
10/8/2011	-\$35.01	American Express	Supplies
10/21/2008	-\$34.62	American Express	Campaign signs
9/8/2010	-\$33.00	American Express	Volunteer Gas
3/18/2009	-\$31.99	American Express	Campaign Supplies
10/12/2010	-\$31.93	American Express	volunteer food
10/10/2010	-\$31.34	American Express	volunteer lunch
2/8/2010	-\$31.30	American Express	campaign snacks
11/5/2011	-\$30.92	American Express	Supplies
10/28/2009	-\$30.00	American Express	Senate/Republican Golf Tournament
6/30/2010	-\$25.00	American Express	constituent gifts
6/30/2010	-\$25.00	American Express	Campaign shirts
6/25/2010	-\$23.10	American Express	Booth Supply
3/18/2009	-\$22.12	American Express	Volunteer Gas
8/26/2009	-\$21.26	American Express	Supplies
9/8/2010	-\$20.96	American Express	volunteer lunch
12/4/2008	-\$19.98	American Express	Volunteer Gas
6/30/2010	-\$18.00	American Express	sign supplies
11/7/2011	-\$17.21	American Express	Lunch
8/28/2010	-\$16.00	American Express	Supplies
6/28/2011	-\$15.15	American Express	Supplier
5/18/2010	-\$37.98	American Express/Papa Murphys	volunteer pizza

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
5/18/2010	-\$12.75	American Express/Salt Palace	Campaign parking
5/18/2010	-\$25.00	American Express/Target	constituent gifts
5/18/2010	-\$186.41	American Express/Texas Roadhouse	Campaign volunteer meals
11/3/2010	-\$15.00	American Plaza	Parking
4/10/2013	-\$2,842.00	AMEX	Brochures
3/20/2013	-\$1,825.00	AMEX	mailer
11/20/2012	-\$1,623.94	AMEX	door hanger
10/24/2012	-\$1,394.10	AMEX	Advertising
9/17/2013	-\$1,281.41	AMEX	CSG Seminar
12/24/2012	-\$1,228.40	AMEX	Surveys
5/7/2013	-\$1,208.00	AMEX	handouts
8/30/2013	-\$849.10	AMEX	CSG Travel
5/16/2013	-\$842.00	AMEX	booth rental flyers
5/21/2012	-\$796.49	AMEX	CSG Conference
6/6/2013	-\$769.24	AMEX	Legislative conference
4/2/2011	-\$765.40	AMEX	Travel-Seminar
1/12/2013	-\$745.00	AMEX	printing
11/22/2010	-\$700.00	AMEX	brochures
10/3/2012	-\$696.20	AMEX	Health Reform Travel
11/21/2012	-\$677.40	AMEX	NCOIL
11/1/2012	-\$645.00	AMEX	Mailer
4/17/2013	-\$617.40	AMEX	NCLGS
4/18/2013	-\$617.40	AMEX	NLCGS Conference
10/3/2012	-\$571.86	AMEX	Legislature conference
7/16/2012	-\$555.60	AMEX	NCSL Travel
11/9/2012	-\$550.10	AMEX	Advertising
5/7/2012	-\$526.46	AMEX	Flyers
9/15/2012	-\$504.15	AMEX	Health Reform Conference
10/22/2012	-\$494.00	AMEX	Brochures
7/10/2013	-\$479.60	AMEX	Legislative conference
2/11/2009	-\$454.81	Amex	survey postage
11/28/2012	-\$440.69	AMEX	NAIC travel
3/1/2011	-\$392.74	AMEX	brochures
5/5/2011	-\$380.79	AMEX	Booth Supply

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
1/14/2013	-\$357.27	AMEX	supplies
6/12/2012	-\$355.21	AMEX	postage
8/25/2012	-\$345.60	AMEX	Health Reform Seminar
4/27/2012	-\$340.00	AMEX	Advertising
8/25/2012	-\$322.60	AMEX	Health Exchange Conference
5/2/2011	-\$316.40	AMEX	Travel
11/21/2012	-\$282.99	AMEX	postage
1/16/2012	-\$278.00	AMEX	Conference Expense
6/8/2013	-\$246.83	AMEX	conference trans.
11/23/2010	-\$243.79	AMEX	Advertising
6/4/2011	-\$223.85	AMEX	Travel
4/1/2013	-\$220.11	AMEX	Supplies
10/24/2012	-\$210.98	AMEX	Supplies
9/25/2012	-\$197.00	AMEX	postage
9/22/2012	-\$195.52	AMEX	Postage
7/16/2012	-\$185.90	AMEX	volunteer dinner
3/3/2011	-\$173.79	AMEX	Town meeting
6/22/2012	-\$171.32	AMEX	Supplies
9/29/2012	-\$157.28	AMEX	Volunteer food
4/12/2012	-\$137.00	AMEX	Advertising
2/8/2010	-\$126.29	AMEX	volunteer meal
3/29/2013	-\$117.50	AMEX	volunteer dinner
1/16/2012	-\$115.05	AMEX	Database
6/8/2012	-\$112.48	AMEX	Printing
11/5/2010	-\$110.89	AMEX	Supplies
10/10/2012	-\$110.72	AMEX	Volunteer food
2/15/2013	-\$103.00	AMEX	paper
9/26/2013	-\$101.75	AMEX	Campaign Snacks
4/5/2013	-\$101.02	AMEX	flyers
9/2/2013	-\$96.62	AMEX	volunteer meal
2/27/2013	-\$94.00	AMEX	photo
9/6/2013	-\$90.72	AMEX	Supplies
11/5/2012	-\$90.44	AMEX	volunteer meal
11/3/2012	-\$89.36	AMEX	volunteer meal
5/2/2012	-\$83.84	AMEX	postage
1/18/2012	-\$83.25	AMEX	Flyers
10/22/2012	-\$82.28	AMEX	Snacks

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
2/11/2012	-\$82.07	AMEX	Postage
2/8/2010	-\$74.78	AMEX	constituent gifts
8/14/2012	-\$74.17	AMEX	UBID Dinner
12/30/2012	-\$74.03	AMEX	candy
4/1/2011	-\$72.35	AMEX	Supplies
3/23/2013	-\$67.00	AMEX	booth handouts
1/25/2010	-\$66.01	AMEX	campaign dinner
11/12/2012	-\$66.00	AMEX	transportation
12/30/2010	-\$60.34	AMEX	Volunteer dinner
2/28/2013	-\$60.00	AMEX	Snacks
3/17/2012	-\$57.16	AMEX	Campaign Snacks
5/24/2011	-\$55.00	AMEX	Parking
11/6/2010	-\$54.28	AMEX	Volunteer dinner
11/27/2010	-\$53.02	AMEX	campaign supplies
12/4/2012	-\$51.56	AMEX	Supplies
3/30/2012	-\$50.86	AMEX	Supplies
9/5/2012	-\$50.18	AMEX	gift
3/20/2012	-\$50.01	AMEX	Flyers
9/23/2012	-\$50.00	AMEX	Legislature seminar
11/14/2012	-\$50.00	AMEX	postage
4/30/2011	-\$49.22	AMEX	Dinner
10/4/2013	-\$48.61	AMEX	Supplies
3/29/2012	-\$48.32	Amex	Refreshments
6/5/2012	-\$46.95	AMEX	handouts
12/17/2012	-\$46.77	AMEX	Volunteer lunch
5/29/2012	-\$41.76	AMEX	planning lunch
3/5/2010	-\$40.00	AMEX	constituent gifts
4/12/2011	-\$40.00	AMEX	Supplies
8/7/2012	-\$38.77	AMEX	Lunch
11/19/2010	-\$38.65	AMEX	Posters
4/7/2012	-\$37.00	AMEX	Taxes
4/10/2010	-\$36.00	AMEX	presentation slide
4/14/2012	-\$36.00	AMEX	parking
4/19/2013	-\$35.00	AMEX	bank charge
8/8/2012	-\$31.56	AMEX	Lunch
3/2/2011	-\$30.00	AMEX	constituent gifts
3/25/2011	-\$30.00	AMEX	Parking
4/19/2012	-\$30.00	AMEX	Supplies

TRAN_DATE	TRAN_AMT	NAME	PURPOSE
2/13/2010	-\$29.89	AMEX	volunteer pizza
2/17/2010	-\$29.80	AMEX	volunteer lunch
1/25/2010	-\$29.79	AMEX	campaign lunch
9/29/2012	-\$29.50	AMEX	Volunteer lunch
3/4/2011	-\$27.60	AMEX	Lunch
8/30/2013	-\$27.39	AMEX	dinner
4/7/2012	-\$26.66	AMEX	Campaign Snacks
1/23/2012	-\$25.88	AMEX	Envelopes
3/2/2012	-\$24.99	AMEX	Lunch
1/24/2011	-\$24.57	AMEX	Lunch
2/1/2013	-\$24.27	AMEX	capital snacks
9/24/2010	-\$21.00	AMEX	Volunteer Snacks
9/23/2010	-\$20.00	AMEX	Volunteer Snacks
4/2/2011	-\$20.00	AMEX	Seminar
8/25/2012	-\$20.00	AMEX	Conference lunch
12/29/2010	-\$19.22	AMEX	Volunteer Snacks
4/5/2011	-\$18.00	AMEX	Water
3/10/2010	-\$13.08	AMEX	campaign snacks
10/16/2012	-\$11.64	AMEX	Lunch
3/15/2010	-\$8.62	AMEX	campaign lunch
10/18/2013	-\$5.94	AMEX	Lunch
	-\$54,885.51		